
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

0.0. No 674/Gaz. 

Nuas Topno 

With the approval of competent authority following transfer and posting order is issued 
with immediate effect: 

Titus Ekka 

Sudhakar Prasad Rai 

Pankaj Kr. Verma 

NDIAN 

Amit Kumar Lala 

Name of Officer (Shri) 

Note: 

2 

Copy to: 

3 
4. 
5. 
6. 

8. 
9. 

(Approval of PFA/ECR at N # 1033 of case 

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 

(ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT) 

1. Secretary(Estt. )yRailway Board, New Delhi 

Present 

All DRM/ECR. 

Designation/ Station 
& Post Code 

ADFM/DHN 
02EC8PO10 

All Dy.FA&CAOs 
10. All Sr.DFMs. 

OFFICE ORDER 

ADFM/DHN 

11. Dy.CVO (Accounts) 
12. All Sr.AFAs & AFAs 

02EC8P011 
ADFM/DHN 
02EC7P002 

Joint Secretary/D/Railway Board, New Delhi 

14. Officers Concerned. 

ADFM/DNR 
02EC7PO04 

7. All PHOD/CHODs/ECRIHJP. 

16. Notice board 

ADFM/SEE 

CAOICON, WP/PNBE, CAO/RWP/Bela. 
FA&CAO/G, WST, Con., F&B. 

02EC8P012 

17. GMNigilance/ECR/HJP 

Charge assumption report may please be sent to Dy.FA&CAOIG/ECR as wll as 
concerned Bill Unit in due course. The position of handing over of CUG SIM card as well as Metal 
Pass (if any) should also be mentioned in charge assumption report. 

13. Dy.Secy. Confdi/ECR/HJP. 

Secy to GMECR for kind information of GMECR. 

Transferred & Posted 
as with Post Code 

Secy to PFAECR for kind information of PFA/ECR. 

15. Sr.EDPM/HJP for publishing on website. 

AEDPM//HJP 
02EC8W020 
ADFM/DDU 
02EC8P007 
ADFM/SEE 
02ECSPO12 

AFA/Con/MHX 
02EC7PO02 

ADFM/DNR 
02EC7PO04 

Office of the 
PFA 

Hajipur 

Dated: - 07.03.2025 

Remarks 

Transferred on 
administrative ground 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

File No.: ECR-HQOACCT(ADMN)4/2020-O/o 

-Do 

AFA/ADMN 
ECR/HJP 

For PFAECR 

Dy.FAnCAO/G/ECR (Computer no-9101) 
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